
Department Government
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting share in 
CoC, if applicable

1
Income Tax 
Department

Mumbai 16.03.2023 3,62,54,74,595.00      3,62,54,74,595.00      Unsecured No N.A. 0 0 0 0

Provisionally 
admitted since, 
the Income Tax 
Department has 
submitted proof 
of claim in Form - 
B under IBBI 
(Liquidation 
Process) 
Regulations, 
2016. 

Total 3,62,54,74,595.00   3,62,54,74,595.00   

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Television Home Shopping Network Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 03.03.2023

 List of creditors for claims received as on 17.03.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues,

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim not admittedAmount of claim under verification Remarks, if anySI. No.

Details of Claimant


